
3A Twelve Man Football Provincial Championship

Provincial Championship Playoff

Sat Oct 25 @ 1:00p
Gutheridge Field - Moose Jaw

COMPLETEDGAME 1

Moose Jaw Peacock 43

Moose Jaw Central 14

Sat Oct 25 @ 1:00p
Century Field

COMPLETEDGAME 2

Yorkton Regional 64

Moose Jaw Vanier 41

Wed Oct 29 @ 5:15p
Saskatoon Minor Football Field

COMPLETEDGAME 3

Saskatoon Marion
Graham 46
Saskatoon Tommy
Douglas 0

Wed Oct 29 @ 7:30p
Saskatoon Minor Football Field

COMPLETEDGAME 4

Saskatoon Bishop
Mahoney 28

Saskatoon Evan Hardy 13

UNSCHEDULEDGAME 5

Regina Luther

Bye

Fri Oct 24 @ 5:15p
Leibel Field

COMPLETEDGAME 6

Notre Dame 31

Regina Miller 22

UNSCHEDULEDGAME 7

Regina O'Neill

Bye

Fri Oct 24 @ 5:15p
Mosaic Stadium

COMPLETEDGAME 8

Balgonie Greenall 29

Regina Johnson 3

Sat Nov 1 @ 1:00p
Gutheridge Field - Moose Jaw

COMPLETEDGAME 9

Moose Jaw Peacock 34

Yorkton Regional 20

Mon Nov 3 @ 6:30p
Saskatoon Minor Football Field

COMPLETEDGAME 10

Saskatoon Marion
Graham 8
Saskatoon Bishop
Mahoney 7

Thu Oct 30 @ 7:30p
Mosaic Stadium

COMPLETEDGAME 11

Regina Luther 36

Notre Dame 0

Fri Oct 31 @ 7:30p
Mosaic Stadium

COMPLETEDGAME 12

Regina O'Neill 25

Balgonie Greenall 15

Sat Nov 8 @ 1:30p
Gutheridge Field - Moose Jaw

COMPLETEDGAME 13

Moose Jaw Peacock 41
Saskatoon Marion
Graham 35

Thu Nov 6 @ 5:15p
Mosaic Stadium

COMPLETEDGAME 14

Regina Luther 21

Regina O'Neill 14

CHAMPIONSHIP

Sat Nov 15 @ 1:30p
Mosaic Stadium

COMPLETEDGAME 15

Regina Luther 13

Moose Jaw Peacock 63

Close
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